
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

08-034- -034- - -156.03- -000
2024      14402

      0.0000

   0    0

            0.0000

       $222,600.00

 25.0000%         $55,650.00

  $2.1800          $1,213.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
         $1,213.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024      14402

08-034- -034- - -156.03- -000

02/28/2025

 10

2751 Hwy 19E

         $1,213.00

Howard Elhannon M
Jennifer B Howard
Po Box 368
Elizabethton TN 37644

Residential

Block: Lot:

Howard Elhannon M
Jennifer B Howard
Po Box 368
Elizabethton TN 37644

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


